
New Brunswick Campus Advisors

Name Campus Address Campus Phone E-mail

Anderson, Erica Undergraduate Education, Academic 
Services, Milledoler Hall, Rm 103, 520 
George Street

CAC (848) 932-8888 x137 eanderson@sas.rutgers.edu

Brancato, Donna RBS Undergraduate Student Services, 
100 Rockafeller Road

Livingston 848-445-3582 brancato@business.rutgers.edu 

Chan, Curtis Residence Life, 45 Biel Road West Cook 848-932-9363 curtis.chan@echo.rutgers.edu

Cobb, Leigh-Anne Rutgers Business School, Career 
Management, 100 Rockafeller Road, 
Room 1010

Livingston 848-445-5412 lcobb@business.rutgers.edu

Crane, Sharron SEBS - Biochemistry & Microbiology, 76 
Lipman Drive, Rm 117

Cook (848) 932-5621 sharron.crane@rutgers.edu

Crews, Russell IPO - Material and Logistical Services, 
33 Knightsbridge Road

Busch 732-207-0468 crewsra@ipo.rutgers.edu 

Delafuente, Dennise PALS/English/SAS, Tillett Hall, Rm 107 Livingston 848-445-7436 dsvenson@pals.rutgers.edu 

Diksies, Marian School of Social Work, 536 George 
Street

CAC 848-932-4364 mdiksies@ssw.rutgers.edu  

El-Farr, Hadi SMLR, Human Resource Management,  
94 Rockafeller Road, Janice Levin Bldg., 
Suite 215E

Livingston - hadi.elfarr@rutgers.edu
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Estler, Lisa SEBS Budget & Planning, 101 Martin 
Hall

Cook 848-932-3575 estler@aesop.rutgers.edu

Fread, Maggy

- - -

mf716@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Giermanski, Lauren Surgery - RBHS, 1 RWJ Place, Medical 
Education Building, Rm 441

Downtown 
New 
Brunswick

(732) 235-7995 lg605@rutgers.edu 

Jones, Tiandra Trio Programs - Student Support 
Services, 54 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, Lucy 
Stone Hall, Rm 315

Livingston (848) 445-4024 tiandra.jones@echo.rutgers.edu

Leciesewski, John Residence Life, 45 Biel Road West Cook (848) 932-9363 jl1476@rutgers.edu 

Lewis, Frankie SAS Office of Advising and Academic 
Services, Busch Student Center, Room 
172, 604 Bartholomew Rd.

Busch (848) 445-1730 flewis@sas.rutgers.edu 

Orlando, Jeremy

- - -

j.orlando@rutgers.edu 

Ortiz Tepedino, Vanessa Undergraduate Education, Academic 
Services, Milledoler Hall, Rm 103, 520 
George Street

CAC 848-932-8888 vortiz@rutgers.edu

Quartucci, Frank Athletics, 1 Scarlet Knight Way Busch

_

Fquartucci@scarletknights.com 
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Sabb-Dumas, Jenice SEBS EOF, Martin Hall, Rm 211, 88 
Lipman Drive

Cook 848-932-3617 jenice.sabb@rutgers.edu 

Safran, Steve Department of Mathematics, Lucy Stone 
Hall

Livingston 732-445-2288 ssafran@math.rutgers.edu

Shostack, Michelle EOF, 520 George Street, 021 Milledoler 
Hall

CAC 848-932-7167 shostack@rutgers.edu

Sokolowski, Kelley Office of the Registrar, 65 Davidson 
Road, Rm. 200

Busch 848-445-2778 brennank@registrar.rutgers.edu

Triglianos, Allison Residence Life, Buell Busch

-

allison.triglianos@rutgers.edu
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